

Thalassies Nouveau Hotel (3 Star Hotel) Limenaria - Thassos - Thassos Island

Tariff Rates in Euro's

Room Types			Rate Type	18/04-31/05 20/09-20/10	01/06-30/06 01/09-19/09	01/07-31/08				
Double Room										
Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	28.80€	48.30€	54.10€				
3rd Adult		НВ	Discount %	30%	30%	30%				
1st Child (2-11.99)		НВ	Discount %	50%	50%	50%				
Child (0-1.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%				
Triple Room										
Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	28.80€	48.30€	54.10€				
3rd Adult		НВ	Discount %	30%	30%	30%				
Child (0-1.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%				
1st Child (2-11.99)		НВ	Discount %	50%	50%	50%				
2nd Child (2-11.99)		НВ	Discount %	50%	50%	50%				
Minimum Stay				3	3	5				

Occupancy

Room Types	Base Pax	Min Adults	Max Adults	Max Child	Min Pax	Max Pax
Double Room	2	2	3	1	2	3
Triple Room	2	2	3	2	3	4

Offers

	No	Room Types	Offer Type	Booked From	Booked To	Valid From	Valid To	%	Min. Stay			Pay Date	Pay %	Offer Rank
Offer Type: Early Booking Discount														
	226209	All Room Types	Stay	01/10/16	31/03/17	18/04/17	20/10/17	HB:10%				04/04/17	100%	

Hotel Cancellation Policy

Cancellation Policy

Cancellation policy:

30% charge for cancellations made 8 to 10 days before arrival. < br/>>

50% charge for cancellations made 4 to 7 days before arrival. < br/>

80% charge for cancellations made 3 to 1 day before arrival.

100% charge for non-shows. < br/>>

Tariff Notes

Breakfast on buffet basis.

Dinner= set menu (soup+ choice from salad bar+ choice between 2 main courses + dessert)

Air condition 5 euro per day

Safe bos 2 euro per day

Free: Sauna, Gym, Wi-Fi